
Town of Stoughton - Building Permits Dates: 2/1/2024 to 2/29/2024

Permit Last Name First Name Type of Construction Site Address  Estimate Date_GrantedFEECat

24-019 KIDDIE ACADEMY WALL BOARD 1202 WASHINGTON ST $29,839.00 2/9/2024$900.00AC

Contractor: ENHANCED PROPERTY SERVICES  TODD DUFFY,  629  SOUTH STREET, WRENTHAM, MA  02056,  Tel # 9788158975

24-021 STOVER JAMES OFFICE RENO 1256 PARK ST $59,700.00 2/14/2024$900.00AC

Contractor: ACELLA CONST.  ANTHONY DIRUBBO,  400  HINGHAM STREET, ROCKLAND, MA  02370,  Tel # 7814241335

24-025 STOUGHTON VFW ADD CLOSETS 14 SEAVER ST $1,000.00 2/28/2024$100.00AC

Contractor: TRUE LINE BUILDERS  MICHAEL VARNER,  208  GOLDEN ROAD, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7817270626

24-028 CORCORAN MANA WATER DAMAGE REPAIR 1791 CENTRAL ST $15,875.00 2/29/2024$240.00AC

Contractor: MORRA  FRED,  5  CHRISTIAN COURT, LINCOLN, RI  02865,  Tel # 4013309036

24-029 BERKELY PARTNERS DEMO EXISTING OFFICES 232 TOSCA DR $215,485.00 2/29/2024$3,240.00AC

Contractor: HUB BUILDING MAINTENANCE  NICK CHAPMAN,  52  S. WALNUT STREET, QUINCY, MA  02122,  Tel # 5082691360

$5,380.00Additions/Alterations: Commercial: 5 $321,899.00
24-016 NGUYEN NGHIA NEW BATHROOM 26 BLACKSTONE ST $25,000.00 2/5/2024$275.00AR

Contractor: LEE DO  JAMES,  658  HUMPHREY ST 1, SWAMPSCOTT, MA  01907,  Tel # 6175925224

24-017 RUSCITO BROTHER KITCHEN AND BATH REM 11 MONK ST $20,000.00 2/8/2024$220.00AR

Contractor: RUSCITO  ANTHONY,  4  PORTER STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6172932338

24-020 JORDAN PATRICK KITCHEN REMODEL 120 ERICA DR $40,000.00 2/9/2024$440.00AR

Contractor: LEONARD  JAMES,  53  WALNUT COURT, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7818447013

24-022 ORCEL PIERRE SHOWER 134 CANTON ST $18,900.00 2/15/2024$209.00AR

Contractor: H.I.P. CONSTRUCTION  MARK PIETROS,  2C  MORGAN MILL ROAD, JOHNSTON, RI  02919,  Tel # 4019427897

24-023 BOYLSTON ST LAF 2 REMODEL/DECK 68 BOYLSTON ST $25,800.00 2/20/2024$286.00AR

Contractor: FITZGERALD  TIMOTHY,  84  BOOTH HILL ROAD, SCITUATE, MA  02066,  Tel # 7812488018

24-024 PIMENTEL DE OLIVJOABI ADDITION/SHED 17 LORRAINE DR $60,000.00 2/21/2024$660.00AR

Contractor: PIMENTEL DE OLIVEIRA  JOABI,  17  LORRAINE DRIVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6177671564

24-026 SANCHEZ SAUL SELECTIVE DEMO 434 SUMNER ST $6,500.00 2/28/2024$77.00AR

Contractor: BREWER  KEITH,  161  COPELAND STREET, QUINCY, MA  02169,  Tel # 7814057102

24-027 SHI GUANG DECK 417 PEARL ST $8,500.00 2/28/2024$198.00AR

Contractor: LAN  TOM,  1025  HANCOCK STREET, QUINCY, MA  02169,  Tel # 7818886120
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$2,365.00Additions/Alterations: Residential: 8 $204,700.00
24-D-001 536 SOUTH MAIN S DEMO HOUSE 20 WALNUT CT 2/29/2024$100.00D

Contractor: WELLS CONSTRUCTION  ,  535  SOUTH MAIN STREET, RANDOLPH, MA  02368,  Tel # 7819636017

$100.00Demolish: 1

24-SP-140 BRETEN SETH PELLET STOVE 248 PINE ST 2/29/2024$50.00S

Contractor: BRECKNER HEATING AND PLUMBING  ,  1  MEMORIAL DRIVE, AVON, MA  02322,  Tel # 7817604170

$50.00Stoves: wood/coal/pellet: 1

24-018 DIAS TEODORO NATALIA SHED 412 LINCOLN ST $4,000.00 2/9/2024$50.00SH

Contractor: DIAS TEODORO  NATALIA,  412  LINCOLN STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 6172246488

$50.00Sheds: 1 $4,000.00
24-S-002 EXTRA SPACE STOR SIGN AND AWNING 1202 WASHINGTON ST 2/7/2024$300.00SI

Contractor: SIGNS BY J INC  ,  100  TENEAN STREET, DORCHESTER, MA  02122,  Tel # 6178259855

24-S-003 MILTON CAT SIGNS 209 PAGE ST 2/21/2024$654.00SI

Contractor: POYANT SIGNS  ,  125  SAMUEL BARNET BLVD, NEW BEDFORD, MA  02745,  Tel # 5089951777

24-S-004 US GREEN INSULAT SIGN 43 CANTON ST 2/26/2024$100.00SI

Contractor: EXPRESS GRAPHICS AND SIGNS  ,  968  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 5088400475

24-S-005 CITIZENS BANK SIGN 90 SHARON ST 2/27/2024SI

Contractor: BATEN BROS. SIGNS  ,  893  MAIN STREET, WAKEFIELD, MA  01880,  Tel # 7812454800

$1,054.00Signs: 4

24-SP-061 MOONEY JANET INSULATION 280 PROSPECT ST $2,857.00 2/5/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: INSULATE2SAVE  ROLAND LANGEVIN,  410  GROVE STREET, FALL RIVER, MA  02717,  Tel # 5085676706

24-SP-062 GRETSKY JASON INSULATION 28 FAXON RD $2,988.00 2/5/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: DIPIETRO HOME ENERGY  JAMES DIMOPOULOUS,  32  MIDDLESEX STREET, HAVERHILL, MA  01835,  Tel # 9782036736

24-SP-063 ETIENNE CHRISTINA EXTERIOR DOOR 23 ESTEY WY $5,369.00 2/5/2024$66.00SP

Contractor: BEAU'S WINDOW AND DOOR  MARC BEAUCHAMP,  26  LIBERTY HILL DRIVE, BLACKSTONE, MA  01504,  Tel # 5088839594

24-SP-064 HANIFIN CHRISTOPHER REROOF 127 EVERETT CR $11,440.00 2/5/2024$132.00SP

Contractor: GLOBAL HOME EXTERIORS  FREDY JARAMILLO,  60  DUVAL ROAD, SUTTON, MA  01590,  Tel # 5082697860

24-SP-065 GOLDSTEIN EVAN SIDING 11 BLUEJAY CR $32,631.00 2/6/2024$363.00SP

Contractor: SOLID STATE CONST.  JEFFREY BROOKS,  2  SHAKER ROAD, SHIRLEY, MA  01464,  Tel # 5085813798
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24-SP-066 BARKER ROBERT SOLAR 25 KOTLIK ST $10,200.00 2/6/2024$121.00SP

Contractor: ISAKSEN SOLAR  RYAN REGO,  18  POCASSET STREET, FALL RIVER, MA  02721,  Tel # 7742335089

24-SP-067 AJANAKU AYOTUNJI SOLAR 89 SCOFIELD DR $41,234.00 2/6/2024$462.00SP

Contractor: FREEDOM FOREVER  DANIEL RUBIN,  135  ROBERT TREAT PAINE DRIVE, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 7743205539

24-SP-068 TURNER SCOTT INSULATION 24 BANCROFT RD $6,000.00 2/6/2024$66.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

24-SP-069 MATHEUS CARLOS SIDING 4 RALPH MANN DR $55,665.00 2/8/2024$616.00SP

Contractor: CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION  DAVID ARROWSMITH,  20  WAYSIDE LANE, CANTON, MA  02021,  Tel # 6173191225

24-SP-070 DZIASHKEVICH ANDREI DOOR 88 COTTONWOOD D $4,567.00 2/8/2024$55.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-071 SULLIVAN CHRISTOPHER INSULATION 742 WEST ST $10,067.00 2/8/2024$121.00SP

Contractor: INSULATION AND ENERGY SOLUTIONS  MELINDA CASHMAN,  123  PLEASANT VALLEY ROAD, AMESBURY, MA  01913,  Tel # 7812043019

24-SP-072 PEARL GARDEN CO REROOF/SKYLIGHTS 22 FAXON ST $132,325.00 2/8/2024$1,995.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-073 SBARDELLA JOSEPH SIDING 218 CROSS ST $58,000.00 2/8/2024$638.00SP

Contractor: POWER HOME REMODELING  TED DOW,  55  VALLEY VIEW DRIVE, FITCHBURG, MA  01420,  Tel # 6108745000

24-SP-074 PEARL GARDEN CO REROOF/SKYLIGHTS 26 FAXON ST $130,675.00 2/8/2024$1,965.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-075 KILLGOAR MARY REROOF 12 PIERCE ST $15,600.00 2/8/2024$176.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-076 WHITE PHILO REROOF 14 GROVE ST $8,460.00 2/8/2024$99.00SP

Contractor: DYNAMIC RESIDENTIAL ROOF  ALEX HOWE,  18  FLAGG DRIVE, BELLINGHAM, MA  02019,  Tel # 7742771345

24-SP-077 JEUDY CECELIA REROOF 223 WILLIAM KELLEY R $22,925.00 2/8/2024$253.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-078 KEITH CHRIS REROOF 232 CHEMUNG ST $10,480.00 2/8/2024$121.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-079 LATOUCHE MARIE SOLAR 32 SIMPSON ST $23,699.00 2/8/2024$264.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881
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24-SP-080 LESLIE BRIAN SOLAR 385 WILLIAM KELLEY R $17,600.00 2/8/2024$198.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-081 AALTO SHAWN SOLAR 113 WHITNEY AV $12,320.00 2/8/2024$143.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-082 BELANDE JEAN SOLAR 21 LELLAND RD $14,080.00 2/8/2024$165.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-083 ANGELOS NADALEE SOLAR 68 ASH ST $9,680.00 2/8/2024$110.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-084 TERRY RICHARD SOLAR 582 CANTON ST $29,920.00 2/8/2024$330.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-085 OURODJOBO RAKIBOU SOLAR 319 CUSHING ST $31,680.00 2/8/2024$352.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-086 ABELLARD ROOSEVELT SOLAR 182 PLAIN DR $13,200.00 2/8/2024$154.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-087 ANDRADE CATARINA SOLAR 95 MURRAY CR $7,040.00 2/8/2024$88.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-088 SPECTOR ANNE SOLAR 755 PARK ST $17,600.00 2/8/2024$198.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-089 ABBY INVESTORS HVAC 64 THOMAS ST $19,000.00 2/9/2024$209.00SP

Contractor: OMEGA HVAC  ,  26  SUMMER STREET, BROCKTON, MA  02301,  Tel # 5089426692

24-SP-090 OKOYE ODILI HVAC 45 SIMPSON ST $9,800.00 2/9/2024$110.00SP

Contractor: NGC SHEET METAL  ,  55  BERNARD STREET APT 2, DORCHESTER, MA  02121,  Tel # 6178997244

24-SP-091 AMERICAN TOWER CELLULAR EQUIPMENT U 1940 WASHINGTON ST $25,000.00 2/9/2024$375.00SP

Contractor: CENTERLINE COMMUNICATIONS  ERIC KUKLINSKI,  1089  MAIN STREET, W. WAREHAM, MA  02576,  Tel # 5086673100

24-SP-092 ABBONDANDOLO NICHOLAS INSULATION 41 CONNELL DR $1,000.00 2/12/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

24-SP-093 DUNBAR PATRICE WINDOWS 72 RICHARD RD $16,000.00 2/12/2024$176.00SP

Contractor: WINDOW WORLD  MANNY VASCONCELOS,  74  HOYT AVE, LOWELL, MA  01852,  Tel # 4016017400
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24-SP-094 MARKHAM KEVIN CHIMNEY/CAP 433 LINCOLN ST $11,000.00 2/12/2024$121.00SP

Contractor: ATLANTIC CHIMNEY  JOSEPH BENTO,  PO BOX  668, W. WAREHAM, MA  02576,  Tel # 7819864880

24-SP-095 COWHER JONATHAN REROOF 849 CENTRAL ST $4,000.00 2/14/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: COWHER  JONATHAN,  849  CENTRAL STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7817242522

24-SP-096 BEAULIEU DANIELLE REROOF 24 ANDERSON RD $5,000.00 2/14/2024$55.00SP

Contractor: LEYVAS  THOMAS,  34  COLONIAL DRIVE, MENDON, MA  02756,  Tel # 5084945242

24-SP-097 MERISME LEVY INSULATION 613 PLEASANT ST $4,000.00 2/14/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

24-SP-098 MADDALENA BRIDGET INSULATION 15 SWAN ST $8,071.00 2/14/2024$99.00SP

Contractor: CLEAN TECH CONST.  ARIANNA DAVIDSON,  38  ELLS AVE, WEYMOUTH, MA  02190,  Tel # 5086637847

24-SP-099 PHILLIP MICHAEL SOLAR 319 PALISADES CR $31,680.00 2/14/2024$352.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-100 FRANCOIS AMASE SOLAR 87 OAKLAND ST $30,800.00 2/14/2024$341.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-101 SIMILIEN JEAN SOLAR 75 JOANNE RD $27,824.00 2/14/2024$308.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-102 MALLOCK ARTHUR SOLAR 180 CHASE RUN $420.00 2/14/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-103 FATHER BILL'S AND WINDOWS 94 PROSPECT ST $6,450.00 2/15/2024$105.00SP

Contractor: WYATT WORKS  SHANE WYATT,  68  DEAN STREET, NORTON, MA  02766,  Tel # 5084434173

24-SP-104 FATHER BILL'S AND DOOR 94 PROSPECT ST $3,100.00 2/15/2024$100.00SP

Contractor: WYATT WORKS  SHANE WYATT,  68  DEAN STREET, NORTON, MA  02766,  Tel # 5084434173

24-SP-105 NELSON MARIE SOLAR 40 PENNIMAN CR $21,120.00 2/15/2024$242.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-106 GODEK BOB WINDOWS 119 GREENWOOD AV $3,500.00 2/15/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: PRECISION DOOR AND WINDOW  ANTHONY DISTEFANO,  99  ASH PARK DRIVE, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813446900

24-SP-107 DUCHEMIN DANA INSULATION 36 WOODBINE RD $3,725.00 2/15/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: WOLLASTON CONSTRUCTION  MARK VIALPANDO,  362  WASHINGTON STREET, QUINCY, MA  02122,  Tel # 6178350277
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24-SP-108 BELSKY ALEXANDER REROOF 68 CAREY CR $15,844.00 2/20/2024$176.00SP

Contractor: CAMPOVERDE  FREDDY,  33  VALLEYWOOD ROAD, HOPKINGTON, MA  01748,  Tel # 5088731884

24-SP-109 CRELEASE MICHAEL INSULATION 258 DEADY AV $9,000.00 2/21/2024$99.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

24-SP-110 ABELARD DONN REROOF 182 PLAIN DR $7,000.00 2/21/2024$77.00SP

Contractor: RICHARD  CARL,  1857  TURNPIKE STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7814080709

24-SP-111 PETERS ROBIN REROOF 37 FRANKLIN ST $7,560.00 2/21/2024$88.00SP

Contractor: ROMEIRO  ARLINDO,  3  EMILY DRIVE, NORTH EASTON, MA  02356,  Tel # 7818448333

24-SP-112 VFW POST 1645 REROOF 14 SEAVER ST $15,500.00 2/21/2024$240.00SP

Contractor: FLORES  JOSE,  180  MAIN STREET, EVERETT, MA  02149,  Tel # 4016037520

24-SP-113 MELO NELSON SOLAR 558 PEARL ST $15,840.00 2/21/2024$176.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-114 MCDOWELL ANTHONY SOLAR 46 SEAVER ST $23,760.00 2/21/2024$264.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-115 JORGE MARIA SOLAR 25 DINO DR $18,480.00 2/21/2024$209.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-116 LEBRUN GUY SOLAR 168 TURNPIKE ST $12,320.00 2/21/2024$143.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-117 BERNARD CHERRY INSULATION 63 ROCKLAND ST $4,852.00 2/26/2024$55.00SP

Contractor: A2Z ENERGY  BRIAN LUZ,  324  ROCHESTER STREET, FALL RIVER, MA  02720,  Tel # 4016173647

24-SP-118 NGUYEN DUY INSULATION 27 GOLDEN RD $5,611.00 2/26/2024$66.00SP

Contractor: PREMIER INSULATION  JACOB SKINNER,  221  FOURTH STREET, RINDGE, NH  03461,  Tel # 9784243294

24-SP-119 ABEJE DANY REROOF 130 PARK ST $15,000.00 2/26/2024$165.00SP

Contractor: SOARES  JOEL,  56  DAVIDSON ROAD, FRAMINGHAM, MA  01701,  Tel # 7742448257

24-SP-120 JOYCE RICHARD REROOF 582 SCHOOL ST $19,775.00 2/27/2024$220.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  ,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-121 TRAN ADAM REROOF 12 ORCHARD RD $15,635.00 2/27/2024$176.00SP

Contractor: ARROWSMITH  DAVID,  354  TURNPIKE STREET, CANTON, MA  02021,  Tel # 6173191225
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24-SP-122 JUDGE ROTENBERG REROOF 70 OLD MAPLE ST $13,546.00 2/27/2024$210.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-123 HELLER SCOTT REROOF 559 PLAIN ST $14,410.00 2/27/2024$165.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-124 FIELD RICK HVAC 14 KELSEY DR $15,000.00 2/27/2024$165.00SP

Contractor: G&R HEATING AND AIR CON  ,  412  MOHAWK ROAD, RAYNHAM, MA  02767,  Tel # 5083269029

24-SP-125 OSUAGWU ONYINYE WINDOWS 158 SEAVER ST $25,272.00 2/27/2024$286.00SP

Contractor: HOME DEPOT  SCOTT DAUGHMAN,  105  BUTTONBALL LANE, GLASTONBURY, CT  06033,  Tel # 8609524112

24-SP-126 LIMA WINDOWS/DOOR/TRIM 7 CHESTNUT ST $19,400.00 2/27/2024$220.00SP

Contractor: JAG REMODELING  JOSEPH GARCIA,  1128  WEST STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7817069636

24-SP-127 SEGARAN JIVA INSULATION 171 PLEASANT ST $2,000.00 2/27/2024$50.00SP

Contractor: HOMEWORKS  ADAM GLENN,  235  ESSEX STREET, WHITMAN, MA  02382,  Tel # 7812054516

24-SP-128 MERISME LEVY SOLAR 613 PLEASANT ST $56,505.00 2/28/2024$627.00SP

Contractor: KROGUE  JUSTIN,  15  BERKSHIRE ROAD, MANSFIELD, MA  02048,  Tel # 3392017769

24-SP-129 PLAISIMOND LUCETTE SOLAR 158 LARSON RD $24,640.00 2/28/2024$275.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-130 REISDOSEUGENIORAUL SOLAR 387 PLEASANT ST $13,200.00 2/28/2024$154.00SP

Contractor: SUNRUN  STEPHEN KELLY,  695  MYLES STANDISH BLVD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 9787937881

24-SP-131 OSUAGWU ONYINYE SOLAR 158 SEAVER ST $37,600.00 2/28/2024$418.00SP

Contractor: FREEDOM FOREVER  DANIEL RUBIN,  135  ROBERT TREAT PAINE DRIVE, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 7743205539

24-SP-132 JORGE MARIA INSULATION 25 DINO DR $6,000.00 2/29/2024$66.00SP

Contractor: J&V CONSTRUCTION  CAUAM CAMPOS,  40  LAWNDALE AVE, SAUGUS, MA  01906,  Tel # 7819756118

24-SP-133 HUBBARD BILLY INSULATION 68 HOWLAND RD $6,647.00 2/29/2024$77.00SP

Contractor: ABLE CONSTRUCTION  MARK RYAN,  401  VFW DR, ROCKLAND, MA  02370,  Tel # 6179329031

24-SP-134 BUXTON WILLIAM INSULATION 295 LINCOLN ST $4,442.00 2/29/2024$55.00SP

Contractor: ABLE CONSTRUCTION  MARK RYAN,  401  VFW DR, ROCKLAND, MA  02370,  Tel # 6179329031

24-SP-135 JJE BUILDERS LLC HVAC 25 RUGGIERO WY $20,000.00 2/29/2024$220.00SP

Contractor: CARREIRO AND CARLSON  ,  18  DOUGLAS CORNER ROAD, ROCHESTER, MA  02576,  Tel # 7749305194
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24-SP-136 JJE BUILDERS LLC HVAC 14 RUGGIERO WY $14,000.00 2/29/2024$154.00SP

Contractor: CARREIRO AND CARLSON  ,  18  DOUGLAS CORNER ROAD, ROCHESTER, MA  02576,  Tel # 7749305194

24-SP-137 JJE BUILDERS LLC HVAC 15 RUGGIERO WY $18,000.00 2/29/2024$198.00SP

Contractor: CARREIRO AND CARLSON  ,  18  DOUGLAS CORNER ROAD, ROCHESTER, MA  02576,  Tel # 7749305194

24-SP-138 CAMPBELL ROSLYN WINDOWS AND DOORS 78 BELCHER ST $43,475.00 2/29/2024$484.00SP

Contractor: NEWPRO  JEFF CONNORS,  64  OLD FIELD ROAD, BERWICK, ME  03901,  Tel # 7819334100

24-SP-139 CARIDI FRANK HVAC 45 LAWLER LN $20,000.00 2/29/2024$220.00SP

Contractor: VIKING SHEET METAL  ,  28  FOUNDARY STREET, S. EASTON, MA  02375,  Tel # 5082389400

24-SP-141 KEEGAN CHRISTOPHER SOLAR 196 CENTRAL ST $32,000.00 2/29/2024$32,000.00SP

Contractor: SKYLINE SOLAR  PHILLIP CHOUINARD,  95  RYAN DRIVE SUITE 3, RAYNHAM, MA  02767,  Tel # 7323543111

24-SP-142 WESTON WARREN SOLAR 275 LUCAS DR $32,000.00 2/29/2024$352.00SP

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR  BRUCE JUNIOR,  20  PATTERSON BROOK ROAD UNIT 1, W. WAREHAM, MA  02576,  Tel # 5082910007

24-SP-143 CLAYTON PAM REROOF 61 ROGERS DR $9,360.00 2/29/2024$110.00SP

Contractor: MARIOS ROOFING  STEPHEN GOULSTON,  1520  WASHINGTON STREET, STOUGHTON, MA  02072,  Tel # 7813442420

24-SP-144 ANDERSON SANDI WINDOWS 1862 CENTRAL ST $8,050.00 2/29/2024$99.00SP

Contractor: COUTO CONSTRUCTION  DEREK COUTO,  24  ERNEST STREET, NEW BEDFORD, MA  02745,  Tel # 5085094414

24-SP-145 AU THANH SOLAR ESS 10 DEER RUN $19,000.00 2/29/2024$209.00SP

Contractor: TESLA ENERGY  DANIEL FONZI,  125  JOHN HANCOCK ROAD, TAUNTON, MA  02780,  Tel # 7816351030

$51,212.00Special Purpose: 84 $1,610,516.00

$60,211.00 $2,141,115.00Total Permits : 104
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